Kuulitduge 4kg

11.39
11.35
10.82
10.30
10.07
9.92
9.75
9.17
9.07
8.88
(10)
8.88

Gendra Allikmaa
Gedly Tugi

Gertu Kuttmann
Marleen Jauk
Ann-Ly Kibuspuu
Laura Haling
Karmen Kink
Kai-Melli Kapten
Anete Loreen Saar
Anna-Brita Tall

Meliina Moppel

02.01.01 KJK Saare
11.09.01 KJK Karksi

07.01.02 Niidupargi KJK

21.03.02 SK Fortis
21.07.01 KJK Hiiker
07.05.01 Saue KJK
20.08.01 KJS Sakala
15.12.01 KJK Jérvala
02.09.02 KJK Karksi
11.03.01 KJK Hiiker

19.12.02 KJK Jérvala

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

412k 11
3 u20

5 u20

7 u20

1

9 12k 11

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Kardla
Rakvere
Viljandi

Turi
Tartu/Tamme
Kardla

Tri

16.05.18
10.06.18
10.06.18
10.06.18
19.08.18
16.05.18
17.06.18
07.09.18
10.06.18
19.08.18

07.09.18



